
Résultats du concours ANTC 300 m du 19.11.2016

Chasse
Classement NOM CLUB SCORE NB MOUCHE ECART

1 CHARTRAS JEAN MARIE SCP 100 6

2 TOMOTEKAVA CHRISTOPHE SCP 100 2

3 MOESTAR RONALD SCP 99 7

4 LINIER ANDRE ANTC 99 5

5 KALAKO SIMON SCP 99 4

6 JAHJA CHRISTIAN EDTC 99 3

7 CERETTI ENRICO ANTC 99 2

8 MOULEDOUS PHILIPPE ANTC 97 3 131,1

9 SEBELIS JACQUES ANTC 97 3 133,09

10 DUCTANNE FRANCOIS ANTC 97 3 150,6

11 SANITA ROGER SCP 93 3

12 CANET JOEL ANTC 92 1

13 SANCHEZ JULIEN ANTC 90 2

14 NOVERI HERVE SCP 88 2

15 MORIN JEAN DANIEL SCP 88

Classement NOM CLUB SCORE NB MOUCHE ECART

1 DUCTANE FRANCOIS SCP 100 8 40,92

2 LINIER ANDRE ANTC 100 8 49,63

3 MOESTAR RONALD ANTC 100 8 61,17

4 BRUNELET GUYLAIN ANTC 100 6

5 PENE PATRICK SCP 100 5 67

6 DEGRESLAN DAVID SCP 100 5 72,22

7 CERETTI RICO ANTC 100 5

8 SANITA TONY SCP 100 4

9 PAGE NICOLAS ANTC 99 8

10 OLLIER MICHAEL ANTC 99 7

11 BOISSON JEAN GUY SCP 99 6

12 KAMAN CHRISTIAN ANTC 99 5

13 TOMOTEKAVA CHRISTOPHE SCP 98 6

14 TOMOTEKAVA LIONEL SCP 98 2

15 KALAKO SIMON SCP 98 2

16 CHARTAS JEAN MARIE SCP 98 1

17 JAHJA CHRISTIAN EDTC 97 3

18 MOULEDOUS PHILIPPE ANTC 97 3

19 AMICE REMY ANTC 97 2

20 JOOP ALLAN KMC 96 4

21 KATJAWAN MODJI KMC 96 2 106,05

22 ROBIN GERARD ANTC 96 2 155

23 MULLER ERIC ANTC 95 4

24 RICHARD CHRISTOPHE ANTC 95 3

25 MORIN JEAN DANIEL SCP 92 1

26 UNDERWOOD JEAN LUC SCP 87 0

27 SEBELIS JACQUES ANTC 85 3

16 SANITA ROGER SCP ABANDON ABANDON

Varmint



Classement NOM CLUB SCORE NB MOUCHE ECART

1 OLLIER MICHAEL ANTC 100 9

2 CERETTI ENRICO ANTC 100 7 53

3 BRUNELET GUYLAIN ANTC 100 7 59,5

4 DUCTANE FRANCOIS ANTC 100 6

5 MOESTAR RONALD SCP 100 6

6 AMICE REMY ANTC 100 5

7 UNDERWOOD JEAN LUC SCP 98 4

8 FAURE FABRICE SCP 98 2

9 PENE PATRCIK SCP 98 2

10 JOOP ALLAN KMC 97 3

11 ROUSSELOT YVES KMC 97 2

12 SANITA TONY SCP 95 5

13 JAHJA CHRISTIAN EDTC 95 1

Unlimited


